

02.05.2025
Ct. No. 36
Item no.9
Cp

WPA No. 9630 of 2024

Shyamsundar Mondal
Vs.
The Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Sabyasachi Chatterjee
.....for the petitioner.

Mr. Partha Ghosh
Mr. Madhu Jana
....for the Union of India.

Let the matter appear on June 27, 2025, at 2 pm.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)