

Item No.10
10.04.2026
Court. No. 12
GB

WPA 9630 of 2024

Shyamsundar Mondal

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Sayed Hossain

... for the Petitioner.

1. An adjournment has been prayed for by the learned advocate for the petitioner.
2. As a last chance, let the matter appear on May 8, 2026.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)